




























Page Number  :
Guest Number  :
Folio ID  :
Arrive Date  :
Depart Date  :
No. Of Guest  :
Room Number  :
Marriott Bonvoy Number :

Date           Reference    Description        Charges (CAD) Credits (CAD)
09-JUL-24 RT311 Room Chrg - Grp - Association 339.00
09-JUL-24 RT311 11% HRT On Room & DMF 37.66
09-JUL-24 RT311 5% GST On Room & DMF 17.12
09-JUL-24 RT311 1% Destination Mktg Fee 3.39
JUL-10-2024 VI Visa -397.17

Approve EMV Receipt for VI - 8092: PIN Verified
TC:4450DBF3C4C0481B   IAD:06011203642002   TVR:0080008000
AID:A0000000031010   Application Label:VISA CREDIT

** Total  397.17 -397.17
*** Balance     -0.00

Continued on the next page









Web: 

Guest Charges 

Folio#: 

Room#: 

404785 

Payment Method : Credit Card 

Rate : 

8/8/2024 

Date Department 

8/8/2024 VISA 

8/8/2024 ROOM RATE 

8/8/2024 T1 - RM GST 

8/8/2024 T2 - RM PST 

8/8/2024 T6 - TOURISM TX 

Payment Type: 

Account: 

Account Holder: 

Guest : Bond, Shirley 

BWR Tier : BASE 

Billing Reference : 

Company : 

$215.00 

Reference Voucher Room 

Vl8092 

Auto Posted Rate: CG2 

Auto Posted Rate: CG2 

Auto Posted Rate: CG2 

Auto Posted Rate: CG2 

Credit Card Payment 

Credit Card 

X 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

Amount Paid: 

Approval Code: 

Approval Amount: 

Guest Signature 

Conf #: 

CRS #: 

 

356844 

 

Arrival: 8/8/2024 

Departure: 8/9/2024 

Charge Credit 

$247.25 

$215.00 

$10.75 

$17.20 

$4.30 

Balance 

$247.25 

_034477N_ 

($247.25) 

Balance 

($247.25) 

{$32.25) 

($21.50) 

($4.30) 

$0.00 

$0.00 














































